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Wednesday, 26 June 2019 

Dear Parents/Carers,  

 

Please see some important dates between now and the end of the school year. 

 

 

Thank you for your support,  

 

Mrs Sarah Bell 

Headteacher 

Date Event Time 
 

Wednesday 12th June Eid fair 3:45pm to 5pm 

Tuesday 25th June Sport’s Day for Y3 and Y4 1pm to 2pm 

Tuesday 25th June Sport’s Day for Y5 and Y6 2.10pm to 3.10pm 

Friday 28th June Sport’s Day for Reception classes 9:30am to 10:30am 

Friday 28th June Sport’s Day for Y1 and Y2 2pm to 3pm 

Friday 28th June Last day of after-school clubs. No more clubs will run 
after this date, until the new school year. 

 

Thursday 4th July Children’s University Graduation ceremony at Reedley – 
invites to be sent to eligible families 

2pm  

Friday 5th July Whole school fundraising event – details to follow  

Wednesday 10th July 
and 

Thursday 11th July 

Children from Rec to Y5 will be taught by their new 
teacher for two days 

 

Tuesday 16th July Children will all bring their school reports home  

Monday 22nd July Non-uniform day for all children – bring £1  

Monday 22nd July Attendance treat for all children who have 96+% 
attendance for the term 

 

Tuesday 23rd July Y6 leavers’ assembly 

All Y6 parents invited to attend 

9:15am 

Tuesday 23rd July School closes at 1:15pm for the Summer 

All children to be collected at 1:15pm 

1:15pm 
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